
 

 

Product Datasheet

Beringela recheada

INGREDIENTS

queijo parmesão(0g queijo parmesão for 100g Beringela recheada) (MILK, EGGS), sal(0g sal for 100g Beringela recheada), salsa(0g salsa for 100g

Beringela recheada), soja grossa(0g soja grossa for 100g Beringela recheada) (SOYBEANS), tomate(0g tomate for 100g Beringela recheada),

vinho branco(0g vinho branco for 100g Beringela recheada) (SULPHUR DIOXIDE / SULPHITES).

NUTRICIONAL DECLARATION (por 100g)

Energy: 0 KJ / 0 Kcal Lipids: 0.00 g, of which Saturated: 0.00 g
Carbohydrates: 0.00 g, of which Sugars: 0.00 g Fiber: 0.00 g
Proteins: 0.00 g Salt: 0 g

ALLERGENS

Contains: Eggs, Soybeans, Milk, Sulphur dioxide / sulphites

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Commercial Name: Beringela recheada
Conservation Instructions: Consumo imediato
Packed by: Sabor e Arte - R. Fernandes Martins Lt 19 loja Tz - 3030-300 Coimbra
Validity: Consumo Imediato
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